We are recognizing the extraordinary life and legacy of service of Hugh Pitts. Hugh touched the lives of all of our families, friends as well as the community in which he served. Hugh was a board member of the California Mid State Fair Heritage Foundation for over 10 years.

His energy, passion and respectful can-do attitude will never be forgotten.

Hugh continued to follow the Heritage Foundation's mission by serving our 4-H and FFA youth and families by working countless hours strengthening San Luis Obispo County's agricultural legacy.

Hugh was the key organizer for many community events and fundraisers. He was actively involved in the Annual Crab Feed hosted by the Foundation for Ag Awareness and the California Mid-State Fair Heritage Foundation. The proceeds from the dinner fund scholarships for youth who participate in activities at the California Mid-State Fair.

It is through Hugh's legacy of service to our young people that Hugh Pitts has had a lasting impact on the future of our community.

Our hearts and prayers are with the Pitts and Blythe families.

## **HUGH PITTS CAPITAL CAMPAIGN PLEDGE FORM**

☐ I/We wish to make a gift to the Hugh Pitts Capital Campaign to benefit the California Mid-State Fair Heritage Foundation.		
☐ I/We commit to the following:		
Total Amount of Gift \$		
Signature:		Date//
This pledge is a (Select one): ☐ Personal Gift ☐	☐ Corporate Gift	
Company/Organization (If appropriate):		
Name(s):		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Daytime Telephone: ()	E-mail:	
DONOR RECOGNITION (Please select one):		
$\square$ I approve my name/company name to b	pe listed as I have written above.	
$\square$ I wish to remain Anonymous.		
$\square$ My gift is in Honor/Memory of		
PAYMENT INFORMATION		
☐ By Check		
Please make checks payable to: CMSF I	Heritage Foundation	

## Please return form to

California Mid-State Fair Heritage Foundation PO Box 8
Paso Robles, CA 93447
or email to: heritageinfo@att.net

The California Mid-State Fair Heritage Foundation is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. Gifts are tax deductible to the extent provided by the law. Tax ID #31-1704321 PO Box 8, Paso Robles, CA 93447